

Project: Union Ave & McCormick Street Watermain Replacement Bid Open Date: 06.09.2022 11:04 AM		Estimate		Northwest Cascade, Inc. Charlotte Baskett CharlotteBaskett@nwcascade.com (253) 848-2371		Nisqually Construction Services LLC Jacob Rubert jrubert@nisquallyconstruction.com		Active Construction Melissa Looker melissal@activeconstruction.com (253) 248-1091			
Description	Quantity	UoM	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
Base Bid											
01	Minor Change	1	EST	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
02	SPCC Plan	1	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	150.00	
03	Mobilization	1	LS	70,000.00	70,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	93,000.00	93,000.00	115,000.00	
04	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	38,000.00	38,000.00	10,000.00	
05	Flaggers	720	HR	55.00	39,600.00	84.00	60,480.00	70.00	50,400.00	132.00	
06	Removal of Structure and Obstruction	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	68,000.00	68,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	46,902.68	
07	Removal of Asbestos Cement Pipe	50	LF	50.00	2,500.00	44.00	2,200.00	140.00	7,000.00	111.00	
08	Asbestos Cement Pipe Abandonment	225	LF	25.00	5,625.00	16.00	3,600.00	37.50	8,437.50	32.00	
09	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	330	CY	30.00	9,900.00	60.00	19,800.00	85.00	28,050.00	79.00	
10	Potholing	16	EA	350.00	5,600.00	700.00	11,200.00	1,500.00	24,000.00	550.00	
11	Trench Safety System	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	22,500.00	22,500.00	740.00	
12	Utility Coordination	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	10,170.50	10,170.50	150.00	
13	Imported Sand Bedding	5	TN	50.00	250.00	85.00	425.00	110.00	550.00	50.00	
14	Gravel Base	700	TN	30.00	21,000.00	59.00	41,300.00	28.50	19,950.00	81.25	
15	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	230	TN	40.00	9,200.00	59.00	13,570.00	30.00	6,900.00	80.00	
16	HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 58H-22	600	TN	120.00	72,000.00	149.00	89,400.00	235.00	141,000.00	181.00	
17	HMA for Pavement Repair Cl. 1/2" PG 58H-22	100	TN	225.00	22,500.00	199.00	19,900.00	175.00	17,500.00	218.00	
18	Pavement Repair Excavation Incl. Haul	550	SY	40.00	22,000.00	10.00	5,500.00	25.00	13,750.00	23.00	
19	Adjust Manhole	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,125.00	2,250.00	1,250.00	2,500.00	1,450.00	
20	Bank Run Gravel for Trench Backfill	685	TN	30.00	20,550.00	50.00	34,250.00	25.00	17,125.00	51.25	
21	Ductile Iron Water Main Pipe 6 In. Diam.	1470	LF	75.00	110,250.00	69.00	101,430.00	65.00	95,550.00	132.00	
22	Ductile Iron Water Main Pipe 8 In. Diam.	50	LF	90.00	4,500.00	146.00	7,300.00	175.00	8,750.00	235.00	
23	HDPE Water Main Pipe 2 In. Diam.	50	LF	40.00	2,000.00	35.00	1,750.00	125.00	6,250.00	132.00	
24	Extra Trench Excavation	50	CY	50.00	2,500.00	112.00	5,600.00	40.00	2,000.00	76.00	
25	Pipe Abandonment	8	EA	2,000.00	16,000.00	620.00	4,960.00	650.00	5,200.00	705.00	
26	Connect to Existing Water Main	9	EA	2,500.00	22,500.00	5,925.00	53,325.00	3,500.00	31,500.00	2,375.00	
27	Gate Valve 2 In.	1	EA	750.00	750.00	1,375.00	1,375.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,600.00	
28	Gate Valve 6 In.	16	EA	1,250.00	20,000.00	2,025.00	32,400.00	2,000.00	32,000.00	2,400.00	
29	Gate Valve 8 In.	4	EA	1,750.00	7,000.00	2,650.00	10,600.00	2,800.00	11,200.00	3,225.00	
30	Tapping Sleeve and Valve Assembly 2 In.	2	EA	3,000.00	6,000.00	5,050.00	10,100.00	6,500.00	13,000.00	4,100.00	
31	Hydrant Assembly	5	EA	4,500.00	22,500.00	8,000.00	40,000.00	10,000.00	50,000.00	13,000.00	
32	Service Connection 1 In. Diam.	22	EA	3,000.00	66,000.00	3,050.00	67,100.00	4,300.00	94,600.00	4,200.00	
33	Double Service Connection 1 In. Diam.	2	EA	4,500.00	9,000.00	4,800.00	9,600.00	6,500.00	13,000.00	7,500.00	
34	Adjust Sewer Cleanout	1	EA	500.00	500.00	900.00	900.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	935.00	
35	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	150.00	
36	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1	EST	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
37	Inlet Protection	3	EA	75.00	225.00	85.00	255.00	125.00	375.00	182.00	
38	Property Restoration	1	EST	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
39	Type "W" HMA Wedge Curb	860	LF	10.00	8,600.00	9.50	8,170.00	1.50	1,290.00	5.00	
40	Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance	20	SY	120.00	2,400.00	369.00	7,380.00	500.00	10,000.00	240.00	
41	Poured In Place Monument	4	EA	750.00	3,000.00	1,150.00	4,600.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	550.00	
42	Cement Conc. Sidewalk	40	SY	75.00	3,000.00	126.00	5,040.00	175.00	7,000.00	135.00	
43	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	3	EA	2,500.00	7,500.00	7,000.00	21,000.00	6,500.00	19,500.00	4,200.00	
Base Bid Cost Total					671,950.00		903,760.00		948,948.00		1,099,819.93
Washington State Sales Tax											
Washington State WSST 9.4%		1	CALC	63,163.30	63,163.30	84,953.44	84,953.44	89,201.11	89,201.11	103,383.07	103,383.07
Washington State Sales Tax Cost Total					63,163.30		84,953.44		89,201.11		103,383.07
Bid Summary											
Base Bid Total					735,113.30		988,713.44		1,038,149.11		1,203,203.00